
Booking Windows 
for Screen Print

Place your screen print order 
between the Booking Start and End 
dates and your order will ship during 
the Shipping Start and Shipping End 

window

Booking
Start

Now

12/6/25

02/02/26

04/13/26

06/01/26

Booking
End

12/5/25

01/30/26

04/10/26

05/29/26

08/28/26

Shipping
Start

12/15/25

02/16/26

05/01/26

06/10/26

09/18/26

Shipping
End

1/12/26

03/02/26

05/15/26

06/24/26

10/02/26

PO Ship
Date

12/29/25

2/23/26

5/8/26

6/17/26

9/25/26


