



# Booking Windows for Screen Print

Booking Start	Booking End	Shipping Start	Shipping End	PO Ship Date
Now	12/5/25	12/15/25	1/12/26	12/29/25
12/6/25	01/30/26	02/16/26	03/02/26	2/23/26
02/02/26	04/10/26	05/01/26	05/15/26	5/8/26
04/13/26	05/29/26	06/10/26	06/24/26	6/17/26
06/01/26	08/28/26	09/18/26	10/02/26	9/25/26

Place your screen print order  
between the Booking Start and End  
dates and your order will ship during  
the Shipping Start and Shipping End  
window

